
MTN-008 STUDY COMMUNICATION 
 
Protocol Implementation and Procedural Related 

Karen Isaacs 919-544-7040 x11488 
 

kisaacs@fhi.org 

Lisa Levy 703-516-9779 x12260 
 

llevy@fhi.org 

Community Involvement Related 

Cheryl Cokley 919-544-7040 x11359 ccokley@fhi.org  

Data Management Related 

Corey Miller 206-667-7672  
 

corey@scharp.org  

Laboratory Related 

Pam Kunjara 412 641-6393 pkunjara@mwri.magee.edu  

Product Related  

Cindy Jacobson 412-641-8913 cjacobson@mail.magee.edu   

Clinical Management/PSRT Related 

Katherine Bunge and Devika Singh mtn008safetymd@mtnstopshiv.org   

 

OR 
 

Email the MTN-008 Management Team and the 
appropriate person will respond to your email query. 

mtn008mgmt@mtnstopshiv.org 
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